DON’T SEE

SOMETHING T/

YOV LIKE?

We'll make it for you! We can work
from your recipe or ours. We aim to
please. Just give us a call!

WHAT’S NOTY TO LOVE!

USING OUR CATERING IS
AS EASY AS 1, 2, 3...
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RESERVE YOUR LOCATION. Drop
by the Environmental Services office or
give them a call @ 5077. Check the dates
and times rooms are available, and check
surrounding days for other parties that
might cause a conflict. Don’t wait, the

rooms fill quickly! N
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MAKE AN APPOINTMENT Call
Catering Services to discuss the details—
menu, decorations, theme, time, guests.
Come with your ideas and plans and let us
turn them into memorable realities!

RELAX!! We take care of most
of your headaches, and we do the clean-
up!! Just touch base with us 3 to 5 days
before your event or as changes occur.
Once you'’ve experienced the ease of
entertaining here at Air Force Village
West, You'll be thinking of another reason
to have a party!!!

Altavita Village

Catering Services
In Any event

APPETIIER MENU

For Dinner Parties, Birthdays,
Anniversaries, Club Functions,
Luncheons, Receptions,
Indoors, Outdoors,

or in your Home!

Phone: 951-567-5191
or
951-697-2182
E-mail: EZarate@afvw.com



HOT APPETIZERS

Want to do something filling without having
a ‘sit down’ meal? Our selections will satisfy
the biggest appetite!

Meatballs (3 per serving) .75

Potato & Lentil w/ mild spices in Pastry.

Pastry Wrapped Cocktail Franks w/  1.75

Sauce
Available sauces: Swedish, Cocktail or
Marinara

Beef Kabobs (2 per serving) 2.50

Marinated bite size beef with onions and
peppers

Chicken Sate Skewers (2 per Serving) 2.50
Marinated in Peanut Sauce, Coconut Milk, &
Curry, grilled

*Mushrooms Vol-au-vent 125
White Wine & Mushrooms in a Puff Pastry
Chicken Drumettes 250

Sweet & Sour, Teriyaki or BBQ

Chicken Fingers w/ Dipping Sauce  2.50
Ranch, Honey Dijon, or BBQ Sauce

Liver or Date Rumaki 250
Marinated & wrapped in Bacon w/ Water
chestnut, baked

* Denotes Vegetarian offerings

HOT APPETIZERS CONT.

Mini Quiche

*Cheese Straws
Baked Puff Pastry with Parmesan Cheese

Mushrooms stuffed w/ Sausage

Pot stickers
Pork or Chicken wrapped in wonton skin and deep fried

Taquitos
Served with your choice of salsa or guacamole

*Spanakopita
Light and fluffy shell filled with spinach and cheese

Miniature Beef Wellingtons
Marinated Beef w/ Mushroom paste in flaky Pastry

*Egg Rolls

Potato Skins
Filled with cheese bacon and chives

250
.75

3.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.50

.25

2.50

COLD APPETIZERS

Chip & Dip
Regular Chips w/ Ranch, or Tortilla Chips w/ Salsa
Also available are Eggplant and Spinach Artichoke

Cherry Tomatoes w/ Herbed Cream Cheese

Devilled Eggs (2 halves per portion)

Traditional, or try them Pesto-style

Tea Sandwiches
Ham Salad, Chicken Salad, or Egg Salad

Humus & Pita Chips

Humus can be flavored in a variety of ways

Fresh Fruit or Vegetable Platter
Vegetable Platter comes with Dip

Caprese
Buffalo Mozzarella on Sliced Tomato w/ Fresh Basil
And Balsamic Vinaigrette

Tomato Bruschetta

Melon Wraps

Fresh Honeydew or Cantaloupe w/ Prosciutto or Turkey

Assorted Cheeses & Cracker Platter

Cocktail Shrimp

Served w/ Cocktail Sauce & Lemons

Curried Chicken on Endive

2.00

.75
.75
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125

125

250

1.50

175

3.00
3.5

250



